
EXISTING
CONCRETE
CROSSING

PLAYGROUND
AREA

SHELTER

SWINGS

PRACTICE
BALL FIELD

PRACTICE
SOCCER
FIELDEXISTING

SIDEWALK

BRIDGE,

BRIDGE,

ADD SIDEWALKS,6' WIDE

ADD SIDEWALKS,6' WIDE

ADD SIDEWALKS,6' WIDE

EXIST.SIDEWALK,6' WIDE

ADD SIDEWALKS,6' WIDE

EXISTING
SIDEWALK

ADD SIDEWALK

RESIDENCE

294.27'

294.81'

294.65'

294.90'

295.39'

294.48'

295.77'

294

296

294

294

293.62'
294.46'

295.01'
294.49'

294.67'
294.37'

293.59'

294.13'

294.09'

SIT UP/PUSH UP
BENCH

PARALLEL
BARS

HORIZONTAL
LADDER

294

296

CREEK VIEW PARK
SITE PLAN

ADD DRAINAGE SWALE

EXISTING
SIDEWALK

EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN

PARK SIGN

PARK SIGN

PARK SIGN


